Emerald Trophy Amateur show (Amat.)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium

04 Jul 2015, Amateur:

Overqualified

Position Horse Score

1st Name: DORSENIA 41.67
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

2nd Name: OLIVER }) 40.28
Colour: Grey
Owner: REBECCA
UGGELDAHL

3rd Name: ESTARDA 39.86
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PETER
WILMS
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Detail

TYPE

-

B C
9.00 9.50
9.00 9.00
8.50 8.00
6.00 6.00
9.50 9.50
8.50 8.50

C
9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.50
8.00

B C
8.50 9.00
8.50 8.50
8.00 8.00
6.00 6.00
8.50 8.50
8.50 8.50



4th Name: ARMANDA 39.72
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

5th Name: CATINIA DE 39.03
SAILE
Colour: Bay
Owner: FAM. GALLE-
WYNANT

6 Name: EMIRZO
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABANS

7 Name: FA EMERALD
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Judges

A = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
Ciuijosy Everars, BE

B
8.50

Ei

8.00  8.50
8.00  8.00
- 6.00  6.00
- 9.00  9.00
m 750  8.50

C
8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00
8.00

A B

TYPE 8.00  8.00
m 8.00  8.00
750  7.50
- 600  6.00
- 9.00 850
m 8.00 850

No detailed scorecard available

C
8.50
8.00
7.50
6.00
9.00
8.50
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